• 100 lbs. capacity per linear ft. (level)
• 281/2" to 37 1/4" adjustable conveyor height
• 18", 24" and 30" conveyor widths
• Available in any length to fit your applications
The above conveyor is equipped with the zero-pressure accumulation
option using Read-Between-the-Rollers photo cells.
13
B/FP(1.9)-18-12 5' to 12' 5 5" 414 lbs.

Easily connects two or more
conveyors to span greater
distances.
Axle Centers.
Optional 3" and 4" axle centers
are available for small package
applications.
6" x 2" Swivel Casters.
For easier rolling over uneven
surfaces. Adds 11/ 2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents  cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
B/FR-18-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 225 lbs.
B/FR-18-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 290 lbs.
B/FR-18-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 360 lbs.
B/FR-18-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 425 lbs.
B/FR-24-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 240 lbs.
B/FR-24-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 305 lbs.
B/FR-24-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 375 lbs.
B/FR-24-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 440 lbs.
B/FR-30-12 4' to 12' 4 5" 255 lbs.
B/FR-30-16 5'4" to 16' 5 5" 320 lbs.
B/FR-30-20 6'8" to 20' 6 5" 390 lbs.
B/FR-30-24 8' to 24' 7 5" 455 lbs.
Adjustable Height: Standard adjustable range is from 30" to 421/2". 6 inch caster option
adds 11/2" to conveyor height to make adjustable range from 311/2" to 44". 8 inch caster
option adds 31/2" to conveyor height to make adjustable range from 331/2" to 46".
Axle Centers: When expanded, the distance between axle centers is 5". Optional 3" and

surfaces. Adds 11/ 2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents  cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
Perpendicular Legs
Keeps legs vertical in both the
expanded and compacted
positions for easier mobility and
added strength.
Impact Support Section.
Built into the conveyor– not an
add-on. Offers extra support to
handle punishing conditions.
B/F300-18-12 4' to 12' 4 7 232 lbs.
B/F300-18-16 5'4" to 16' 5 7 325 lbs.
B/F300-18-20 6'8" to 20' 6 7 390 lbs.
B/F300-18-24 8' to 24' 7 7 463 lbs.
B/F300-24-12 4' to 12' 4 9 271 lbs.
B/F300-24-16 5'4" to 16' 5 9 370 lbs.
B/F300-24-20 6'8" to 20' 6 9 446 lbs.
B/F300-24-24 8' to 24' 7 9 527 lbs.
B/F300-30-12 4' to 12' 4 10 328 lbs.
B/F300-30-16 5'4" to 16' 5 10 427 lbs.
B/F300-30-20 6'8" to 20' 6 10 514 lbs.
B/F300-30-24 8' to 24' 7 10 604 lbs.
P E R F O R M A N C E  O P T I O N SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S
F E A T U R E S
• Self Tracking–Cartons follow the twists and turns of
the conveyor path without using engineered curves.

surfaces. Adds 11/2" to the
conveyor height.
Side Rails.
Prevents  cartons from skewing
off the conveyor in
accumulation applications.
Impact Support Section.
Built into the conveyor– not an
add-on. Offers extra support to
handle punishing conditions.
Perpendicular Legs.
Keeps legs vertical in both the
expanded and compacted
positions for easier mobility and
added strength.
B/F200-18-12 3'  to  12' 4 7 222 lbs.
B/F200-18-16 4'  to  16' 5 7 312 lbs.
B/F200-18-20 5'  to  20' 6 7 373 lbs.
B/F200-18-24 6'  to  24' 7 7 434 lbs.
B/F200-24-12 3'  to  12' 4 9 259 lbs.
B/F200-24-16 4'  to  16' 5 9 354 lbs.
B/F200-24-20 5'  to  20' 6 9 426 lbs.
B/F200-24-24 6'  to  24' 7 9 498 lbs.
B/F200-30-12 3'  to  12' 4 10 314 lbs.
B/F200-30-16 4'  to  16' 5 10 408 lbs.
B/F200-30-20 5'  to  20' 6 10 491 lbs.
B/F200-30-24 6'  to  24' 7 10 574 lbs.
P E R F O R M A N C E  O P T I O N SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S
F E A T U R E S
• Self Tracking–Cartons follow the twists and turns
of the conveyor path without using engineered